            Осенняя  многодневка                                                                13 октября 2009г.



Место проведении: л/б Стройгаз
	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Коллектив 
	Квалификация
	штраф
	Результат
	Место

	
	ВАРИАНТ А
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Григоров Николай
	Лабиринт
	МС
	М-Э
	0
	25.49
	1

	2
	Пустовойтов Иван 
	Лабиринт
	МС
	М-Э
	0
	32.36
	2

	3
	Блок Валентин
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	М-Э
	0
	35.30
	3

	4
	Ушакова Анастасия
	АКЦДЮТур
	КМС
	Ж-16
	3
	36.01
	4

	5
	Житанер Никита
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	М-16
	3
	36.01
	4

	6
	Григоров Леонид
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	М-Э
	0
	36.50
	6

	7
	Морозова Анна
	Лабиринт
	МС
	Ж-Э
	0
	37.06
	7

	8
	Звонарев Максим
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	М-18
	0
	38.03
	8

	9
	Щеглов Александр
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	М-Э
	0
	39.06
	9

	10
	Лисина Анастасия
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	Ж-16
	3
	40.01
	10

	11
	Лыжин Иван
	АГТУ
	КМС
	М-Э
	0
	40.08
	11

	12
	Хорошилова Ольга
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	Ж-18
	3
	45.36
	12

	13
	Дробчак Ольга
	АКЦДЮТур
	КМС
	Ж-16
	3
	47.04
	13

	14
	Чернусь Роман
	Локомотив
	2
	М-Э
	7
	48.01
	14

	15
	Лагутин Валерий 
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-55
	3
	49.00
	15

	  16
	Блок Яков
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-45
	3
	51.45
	16

	17
	Жукова Виктория
	АГМИ
	МС
	Ж-Э
	6
	52.00
	17

	18
	Кирьяков Сергей
	АГАУ
	3
	М-Э
	4
	53.18
	18

	19
	Березников Алексей
	Лабиринт
	КМС
	М-16
	3
	56.22
	19

	20
	Натоленко Арсений
	Лабиринт
	М-16
	КМС
	0
	57.3
	20

	21
	Бубнов Александр
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-55
	6
	63.40
	21

	22
	Матвеев Владимир
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-60
	10
	79.50
	22

	23
	Барканов Сергей
	Ветеран
	МС
	М-55
	3
	81.50
	23

	24
	Полянский Сергей
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-45
	3
	сошел
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ВАРИАНТ В
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Былина Валентина
	АКЦДЮТур
	2
	Ж-45
	0
	45.40
	1

	2
	Смирнова Ангелина
	Лабиринт
	3
	Ж-14
	0
	50.50
	2

	3
	Минина Анжела
	Лабиринт
	1ю
	Ж-12
	0
	53.43
	3

	4
	Острицова Галина
	Ветеран
	КМС
	Ж-60
	3
	79.14
	4

	5
	Киреев Роман
	Лабиринт
	1ю
	М-14
	
	
	

	6
	Ларин Вадим
	Лабиринт
	2ю
	М-14
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	ВАРИАНТ С
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 
	Игнатова Татьяна
	Лабиринт
	МС
	Ж-Э
	
	10.00
	1

	2
	Зырянов Владимир
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-55
	
	12.04
	2

	3
	Дорогой Павел
	АКЦДЮТур
	3ю
	М-12
	
	12.15
	3

	4
	Зырянов Андрей
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	12.17
	4

	5
	Кудеева Елизовета
	Лабиринт
	2ю
	Ж-12
	
	13.16
	5

	6
	Евтушенко Павел
	АКЦДЮТур
	б/р
	М-12
	
	13.30
	6

	7
	Моргун Виталя
	АКЦДЮТур
	3ю
	М-14
	
	14.35
	7

	8
	Манполенко Евгений
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	15.52
	8

	9
	Дергач Илья
	АКЦДЮТур
	б/р
	М-12
	
	15.52
	9

	10
	Сидоров Виктор
	ДЦЮ
	3ю
	
	
	15.58
	10

	11
	Федорушенко Егор
	Лабиринт
	3ю
	М-12
	
	17.50
	11

	13
	Паутов Виктор
	Ветеран
	КМС
	М-65
	
	20.00
	13

	14
	Нефельд Алексей
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	20.04
	14

	15
	Щеглова Наталья
	Лабиринт
	3
	Ж-Э
	
	20.09
	15

	16
	Чуканов Л
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	20.11
	16

	17
	Сазонов Данил
	Лабиринт
	М-12
	
	
	21.40
	17

	18
	Хрипачева Анна
	АКЦДЮТур
	б/р
	М-12
	
	22.38
	18

	19
	Голаев Антон
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	22.41
	19

	20
	Зуева Виктория
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	22.47
	20

	21
	Неделько Валентина
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	22.49
	21

	22
	Новикова Томара
	АКЦДЮТур
	б/р
	Ж-12
	
	22.59
	22

	23
	Донамгорян Михайл
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	23.06
	23

	24
	Худяков Игорь
	АКЦДЮТур
	
	
	
	23.07
	24

	25
	Гурова Юлия
	Ветеран
	МС
	Ж-60
	
	25.36
	25

	26 
	Григоренко Андрей
	ДЦЮ
	
	
	
	34.21
	26

	27
	Голосовский 
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	44.40
	27

	28
	Федеев Влад
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	45.55
	28

	29
	Жолнин Роман
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	46.55
	29

	30
	Десятов 
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снят
	

	31
	Берзух Алексей
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снят
	

	32
	Баушенко 
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	сошел
	

	33
	Байлужинов 
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снят
	

	34
	Леготина Арина
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снята
	

	35
	Дерябина Олеся
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снята
	

	36
	Багрямцев Вадим
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снят
	

	37
	Горлова Ирина
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	снята
	

	38
	Иванов Аттем
	Лабиринт
	
	
	
	сошел
	

	39
	Челепанов Евгений
	
	
	
	
	снят
	


Гл. судья                            Королев С.П
